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4132326 Division

4146142 Division

Total Points

Run N Gun
Black Dot
Blk P

Fickle Sheep
Eh Mate
Fetch

doggy
Team 9

Conference
L T PCT DIV CONF
L T PCT DIV CONF

206.80
120.06
101.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Conference

4132327 Division

w L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
4146143 Division

w L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
Total Points
ChrisToe 1637.08
DorkNuts 0.00
Team 10 0.00
Team 91 0.00
Moose 0.00
Weed 0.00
F1112 0.00
Karch 0.00
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